
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 

INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             

  Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 

 

 

 BID OPENING 

 

BID OPENING DATE:  October 13, 2022 2:00 p.m.  

 

FOR:     Drainage Ditch Grading, Excavating, and Hauling – 2022/2023 

 

DEPARTMENT:   Public Works  

 

ESTIMATE:    a. Excavator (Track Mounted) with GPS-based Grade Control & 

Operator- $375.00 per hour 

b. Excavator (Track Mounted) with Operator - $350.00 per hour 

c. Dozer with Operator - $350.00 per hour  

d. Dump Truck with Operator - $250.00 per hour 

e. Dump Truck with Heated Dump Box & Operator - $350.00 per hour 

 

FUND/ACCOUNT:   21033504 

 

PUBLICATION DATE:  September 22, 2022 

 

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 7 

 

 SUMMARY 

 

Bidder:   AMP Works, LLC 

    Grand Island, NE 

Exceptions:   None 

 

Bid Price:   Cost Per Hour     Make & Model  

Excavator GPS:  $245.00 

Excavator:   $245.00 

Dozer w/Operator:  $200.00 

Dump Truck w/Operator: $160.00 

Dump Truck w/heated  

 Dump Box :  $225.00 

Excavator:   $395.00 

Tractor/Scrapper 

or Offroad Sidedump: $195.00 

 

cc: Keith Kurz, Interim Public Works Director   Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin Assist. 

 Jerry Janulewicz, City Administrator    Patrick Brown, Finance Director 

 Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent    Shannon Callahan, Street Supt.  

 

P2401 


